
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) COASTAL ROAD REPAIR LLC. (2) PECKHAM ROAD CORPORATION (3) ALL STATES ASPHALT DBA ALL
STATES CONSTRUCTION INC

1 HIGHWAY ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 202.202

REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE

51,800.000

SY

3.50000 181,300.00 3.80000 196,840.00 5.08000 263,144.00

SY

51,800.000

0020 311.34

COLD IN-PLACE RECYCLED
ASPHALT PAVEMENT  (TRAVELING
PUGMILL) 4 INCH

42,300.000

SY

11.75000 497,025.00 17.55000 742,365.00 14.10000 596,430.00

SY

42,300.000

0030 403.211

HOT MIX ASPHALT (SHIMMING)

50.000

T

296.44000 14,822.00 298.00000 14,900.00 465.00000 23,250.00

T

50.000

0040 627.78

TEMPORARY 4 INCH PAINTED
PAVEMENT MARKING LINE, WHITE
OR YELLOW

88,820.000

LF

0.12000 10,658.40 0.20000 17,764.00 0.14000 12,434.80

LF

88,820.000

0050 639.21

FIELD OFFICE TYPE D

1.000

EA

6,000.00000 6,000.00 13,000.00000 13,000.00 3,000.00000 3,000.00

EA

1.000

0060 652.34

CONE

150.000

EA

20.00000 3,000.00 17.50000 2,625.00 16.70000 2,505.00

EA

150.000

0070 652.35

CONSTRUCTION SIGNS

500.000

SF

20.00000 10,000.00 6.51000 3,255.00 13.00000 6,500.00

SF

500.000

0080 652.36

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC
CONTROL DEVICES

21.000

CD

925.00000 19,425.00 2,164.00000 45,444.00 2,600.00000 54,600.00

CD

21.000

0090 652.38

FLAGGER

1,300.000

HR

38.50000 50,050.00 98.00000 127,400.00 45.00000 58,500.00

HR

1,300.000
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) COASTAL ROAD REPAIR LLC. (2) PECKHAM ROAD CORPORATION (3) ALL STATES ASPHALT DBA ALL
STATES CONSTRUCTION INC

1 HIGHWAY ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0100 652.41

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE
MESSAGE SIGN

2.000

EA

1,550.00000 3,100.00 2,096.00000 4,192.00 3,500.00000 7,000.00

EA

2.000

0110 656.75

TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND
WATER POLLUTION CONTROL

(1)

LS

5,000.00000 5,000.00 8,882.00000 8,882.00 12,000.00000 12,000.00

LS

(1)

0120 659.10

MOBILIZATION

(1)

LS

130,000.00000 130,000.00 41,000.00000 41,000.00 238,000.00000 238,000.00

LS

(1)

Section Total with LCC: $930,380.40 $1,217,667.00 $1,277,363.80

Life Cycle Costs:

$1,277,363.80$930,380.40 $1,217,667.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$1,217,667.00$930,380.40 $1,277,363.80

$930,380.40

Contract Item Totals

$1,217,667.00 1,277,363.80Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 002650 COASTAL ROAD REPAIR LLC. $930,380.40 100.00%

2 004762 PECKHAM ROAD CORPORATION $1,217,667.00 130.88%

3 001601 ALL STATES ASPHALT DBA ALL STATES
CONSTRUCTION INC

$1,277,363.80 137.29%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:
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